OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
Eschenbachgasse 9 | 1010 Wien | Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at
OVE Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A | 1190 Wien | Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | certification@ove.at
Validity of ÖVE-Certificates can be checked at www.ove.at Page 1 of 8
OVE Certification

Union have to be observed.
Product:  Circuit breaker
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
Serie Acti 9 iC60 SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC
Rated voltage: AC 230/400 V (1P)
AC 230 V (1P+N)
AC 400 V (2P, 3P, 4P)
siehe Typenliste und Typenschlüssel
Certificate No.: 851-041-08
Date: 2025 05 06
 Page 3 of 8
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Austrian National Accreditation Body as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under https://akkreditierung-austria.gv.at.
Typenliste
Ref.Nr.: Pole Nennstrom
[A]
Char.
A9F06106 1P 6 B
A9F06110 1P 10 B
A9F06113 1P 13 B
A9F06116 1P 16 B
A9F06120 1P 20 B
A9F06125 1P 25 B
A9F06132 1P 32 B
A9F06140 1P 40 B
A9F06150 1P 50 B
A9F06163 1P 63 B
A9F06206 2P 6 B
A9F06210 2P 10 B
A9F06213 2P 13 B
A9F06216 2P 16 B
A9F06220 2P 20 B
A9F06225 2P 25 B
A9F06232 2P 32 B
A9F06240 2P 40 B
A9F06250 2P 50 B
A9F06263 2P 63 B
A9F06306 3P 6 B
A9F06310 3P 10 B
A9F06313 3P 13 B
A9F06316 3P 16 B
A9F06320 3P 20 B
A9F06325 3P 25 B
A9F06332 3P 32 B
A9F06340 3P 40 B
A9F06350 3P 50 B
A9F06363 3P 63 B
A9F06406 4P 6 B
A9F06410 4P 10 B
A9F06413 4P 13 B
A9F06416 4P 16 B
A9F06420 4P 20 B
A9F06425 4P 25 B
A9F06432 4P 32 B
Certificate No.: 851-041-08
Date: 2025 05 06
 Page 4 of 8
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Austrian National Accreditation Body as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under https://akkreditierung-austria.gv.at.
Ref.Nr.: Pole Nennstrom
[A]
Char.
A9F06440 4P 40 B
A9F06450 4P 50 B
A9F06463 4P 63 B
A9F06606 1P+N 6 B
A9F06610 1P+N 10 B
A9F06613 1P+N 13 B
A9F06616 1P+N 16 B
A9F06620 1P+N 20 B

Accredited by the Austrian National Accreditation Body as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under https://akkreditierung-austria.gv.at.
Typenschlüssel:
A9F 0   •    •    • •
Nennstrom
01 -   1 A
02 -   2 A
03 -   3 A
04 -   4 A
06 -   6 A
10 - 10 A
13 - 13 A
16 - 16 A
20 - 20 A
25 - 25 A
32 - 32 A
40 - 40 A
50 - 50 A
63 - 63 A
Polzahl
1 - 1P
6 - 1P+N (nur Char. B/C)
2 - 2P
3 - 3P
4 - 4P
Auslösecharakteristik
6 - B (nur 6 bis 63 A)
7 - C
8 - D (nur 1 bis 40 A)
Produktserie
Acti 9 iC60H